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Appendix D. Duty Cycle Plots

Band

Duty
Cycle(%)

T(us)

1/T(kHz)

VBW Setting

802.11b

97.46

8440

0.12

300Hz

802.11g

89.17

1400

0.71

1kHz

2.4GHz 802.11n HT20

90.38

1315

0.76

1kHz
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